
DATE DAY SPORT OPPONENT SITE (HOME/AWAY) TIME LEAGUE/NL NOTES
8/25/2025 Monday Field Hockey Olympian Away 5:00 PM NL
8/26/2025 Tuesday Field Hockey Bonita Vista Away 6:30 PM NL
9/8/2025 Monday Field Hockey El Capitan Away 6:30 PM League
9/11/2025 Thursday Field Hockey Bonita Vista Home 7:00 PM NL
9/23/2025 Tuesday Field Hockey Granite Hills Away TBD League
9/24/2025 Wednesday Field Hockey Patrick Henry Away 5:00 PM NL
9/25/2025 Thursday Field Hockey Southwest Home 7:00 PM League
10/6/2025 Monday Field Hockey El Capitan Away 6:30 PM League
10/9/2025 Thursday Field Hockey El Capitan Home 7:00 PM League

10/23/2025 Thursday Field Hockey Granite Hills Away TBD League
10/28/2025 Tuesday Field Hockey Southwest Away 4:00 PM League
10/30/2025 Thursday Field Hockey El Capitan Home 7:00 PM League *Senior Night


